ItemNumber Item Description Qty Reference Designator Mfr Name Mfr Part Number
EX3001281 CON SIM CAF99-06153-1524CZX 1 CON602 LCN CAF99-06153-1524CZX
EX5000661 CON BAT PAN25-03543-1501 1 BAT1 LCN PAN25-03543-1501
EX9002241 CON OTH 10PIN MINI UAF04-10374-1507 1 CON603 LCN UAF04-10374-1507
HC124105K CAP X5R 0402 1U0 6V3 +/-10% 20
C126 , C129 , C201 , C304 , C307 , C308 ,
C309 , C311 , C313 , C316 , C318 , C319 ,
C321 , C323 , C324 , C606 , C695 , C696 ,
C697 , C913
TDK C1005X5R0J105K
HC125104K CAP X5R 0402 100N 10V +/-10% 8
C125 , C317 , C326 , C715 , C787 , C788 ,
C789 , C103
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
HC134225M CAP X5R 0603 2U2 6V3 +/-20% 7
C127 , C312 , C314 , C315 , C320 , C322 ,
C325
TDK C1608X5R0J225M
HC134226M CAP X5R 0603 22u 6.3 V ±20% 1 C302 SAMSUNG CL10A226MQ8NRNE
HC134475K CAP X5R 0603 4U7 6V3 +/-10% 4 C501 , C783 , C784 , C630 TDK C1608X5R0J475K
HC136105K CAP X5R 0603 1U0 16V +/-10% 1 C306 TDK C1608X5R1C105K
HC144106M CAP X5R 0805 10U 6V3 +/-20% 2 C785 , C792 TDK C2012X5R0J106M
HC144226M CAP X5R 0805 22U 6V3 +/-20% 1 C310 TDK C2012X5R0J226MT
HC228221K CAP X7R 0402 220P 50V +/-10% 2 C121 , C327 TDK C1005X7R1H221K
HC428101J CAP NP0 0402 100P 50V +/-5% 5 C28 , C704 , C705 , C791 , C798 ROHM MCH155A101J
HC428109C CAP NP0 0402 1P0 50V +/-0,25pF 1 C143 TDK C1005C0G1H010C
HC428189C CAP NP0 0402 1P8 50V +/-0.25pF 1 C140 YAGEO/PHYCOMP CC0402CRNPO9BN1R8
HC428220J CAP NP0 0402 22P 50V +/- 5% 6 C104 , C106 , C112 , C116 , C176 , C177 TDK C1005C0G1H220J
HC428330J CAP NP0 0402 33P 50V +/-5% 11
C701 , C702 , C703 , C706 , C781 , C782 ,
C786 , C790 , C793 , C797 , C799
ROHM MCH155A330J
HC428470J CAP NP0 0402 47P 50V +/-5% 2 C105 , C301 ROHM MCH155A470J
HC428609D CAP NP0 0402 6P0 50V +/-0,5pF 1 C119 TDK C1005C0G1H060D
HC644226M CAP TAN,0805,22u,6.3V,+/-20% 1 C102 NICHICON F920J226MPA
HD1000561
TRA Charging Transistor PNP TSOP-6
PT236T30E2
1 Q300 Prisemi PT236T30E2
HD2000751 TRA MOS N-channel SOT-723 PNM723T703E0-2 1 Q301 Prisemi PNM723T703E0-2
HD3000221
ICD NPN,100mA/50V,built-in
resistor LDTC113ZWT1G
1 Q340 LRC LDTC113ZWT1G
HG1001191 OSC XTL 26MHz 7.5pF SQ3D02600A2JBA 1 X101 SAMSUNG SQ3D02600A2JBA
HH1100541 DIO LED White LTW-270TLA 2 CON341 , CON342 LITEON LTW-270TLA
HH1600121 DIO LED BLUE LTST-C193SBKT-5A 4 LED902 , LED903 , LED904 , LED905 LITEON LTST-C193SBKT-5A
HL120183J IND CER 0402 18N +/-5% 2 L103 , L105 TDK MLK1005S18NJ
HL120272S IND CER 0402 2N7 +/-0,3nH 1 L108 TDK MLK1005S2N7S
HL120273J IND CER 0402 27N +/-5% 1 L106 TDK MLK1005S27NJ
HL120562S IND CER 0402 5N6 +/-0,3nH 2 L104 , L109 TDK MLG1005S5N6S
HL120622S IND CER 0402 6N2 +/-0,3nH 2 L107 , L110 MURATA LQG15HN6N2S02
HL330221A IND FER 0603 220R +/-25% 2 B701 , B702 MURATA BLM18EG221SN1D
HL9000171
IND FER 0805 1000ohm@100MHz Rated current
1500mA max +/-25%
1 B601 Microgate MGLB2012M102T1R5-LF
HL920102A IND FER 0402 1000R +/-25% 3 B602 , B603 , B604 MURATA BLM15AG102SN1
HR120000A RES 0402 0R0 18
R101 , R102 , R104 , R132 , R133 , R301 ,
R302 , R320 , R321 , R602 , R604 , R510 ,
R512 , B703 , B704 , L705 , L798 , LCR103
YAGEO/PHYCOMP RC0402JR-130R
HR120101J RES 0402 100R +/-5% 1 R901 ROHM MCR01MZPJ101
HR120102J RES 0402 1K0 +/-5% 20
R129 , R130 , R131 , R211 , R212 , R213 ,
R214 , R215 , R216 , R217 , R218 , R219 ,
R220 , R304 , R309 , R710 , R792 , R795 ,
R798 R799
ROHM MCR01MZPJ102
HR120103J RES 0402 10K +/-5% 2 R190 , R343 ROHM MCR01MZPJ103
HR120104J RES 0402 100K +/-5% 1 R305 ROHM MCR01MZPJ104
HR120120J RES 0402 12R +/-5% 2 R702 , R703 ROHM MCR01MZPJ120
HR120152J RES 0402 1K5 +/-5% 4 R311 , R791 , R793 , R797 ROHM MCR01MZPJ152
HR120153J RES 0402 15K +/-5% 1 R106 ROHM MCR01MZPJ153
HR120221J RES 0402 220R +/-5% 4 R630 , R631 , R706 , R796 ROHM MCR01MZPJ221
HR120222J RES 0402 2K2 +/-5% 1 R303 ROHM MCR01MZPJ222
HR120304F RES 0402 300K +/-1% 1 R507 YAGEO/PHYCOMP RC0402FR-07300KL
HR120330J RES 0402 33R +/-5% 1 R701 ROHM MCR01MZPJ330
HR120334J RES 0402 330K +/-5% 1 R310 ROHM MCR01MZPJ334
HR120363J RES 0402 36K +/-5% 1 R189 ROHM MCR01MZPJ363
HR120390J RES 0402 39R +/-5% 1 R340 YAGEO/PHYCOMP RC0402JR-0739RL
HR120393J RES 0402 39K +/-5%(1/16W,50V) 1 R315 ROHM MCR01MZPJ393
HR120473J RES 0402 47K +/-5% 2 R201 , R203 ROHM MCR01MZPJ473
HR120752J RES 0402 7K5+/-5% 1 R316 YAGEO/PHYCOMP RC0402JR-077K5L
HR220180N2 VDR 0402 18V 15pF +/-30% 4 RV701 , RV702 , RV705 , RV706 Yageo VRS0402SR180150N
HR320473J NTC 0402 47K +/-5% 1 TR301 TDK NTCG104BF473JT1X
HR4000131 RES OTH(high power) 0805 0R2 1/4W +/-1% 1 R306 YAGEO/PHYCOMP RL0805FR-7W0R2L
HV3000561 DIO ZEN SOD-323 PZ3D4V2H 1 ZD300 Prisemi PZ3D4V2H
HW1002151
ICS BB GSM/GPRS/EDGE-RX 233-TFBGA
9.8x9.6x1.1mm MT6250MA/BMB-PCU-H
1 U200 MTK MT6250MA/BMB-PCU-H
HW2001351
ICS RF GSM/GPRS QUAD-BAND PA,WITH ANTENNA
SWITCH RPF88174B
1 U101 RENESAS RPF88174B
HZ2002701 FIL SAW QUAL BAND LFB21914MDZ3D384 1 Z101 MURATA LFB21914MDZ3D384
MR3140481
C1021ECL Shielding
Cover,32*26.5*1.7mm,T=0.2mm(Longke)
1 J403 龙科(Longke) LK-MR3140481
MR412861A
C1021ECL Mainboard PCB
layer4,98X38.9X0.8mm,P1,至卓飞高
1 PCB
TOPSEARCH(至卓
飞高)
SR19341
EA1000911
MIC Pin type,-42±3dB,D4mm,OB-F15PD42-92-
C10C33EP
1
EA2002951
EAR/LSP speaker 13x18x3.5,wire type,Wire
Length 15+/-2 FR1318-008B-635RD(DAIWA)
1
EA4000841 VIB 4.4*4.8*11.4 spring Z4TH5B1242432 1
LL1101711 Water proof label, ajanta project 1
MM1154242
C1021ECL Antenna assy,black,GSM
850/1900MHz(Topant)
1
MR3125321 C2050 Screw,T5 K15XL4.5X0.67PITCH(寸金) 4
MR3129581 T5 K15XL5.0X0.67PITCH White(cunjin) 2
MR6128191 C1021 Speaker electric cloth(鼎正兴) 1
MR6128431 C1021 LCD art gasket(鼎正兴) 1
MS3111421 C1021 Metal Dome(钜欣) 1
MS5125911 C1020+ LCM TFT 1.44 TXDT144TF-42(TXD) 1
MM1154201
C1021 Rear housing Assy,black,raw material
VDI21#(Xwoda)
1
MM1154231 C1021 Light cover assy,raw material(Xwoda) 1
MM1165312 C1021 Main Lens assy,Black,Ring Logo(Surun) 1
MM1168601
C1021ECL Front housing Assy,Black,raw
material,VDI 21#(Xwoda)
1
MM2110471 C1021ECL Keypad Assy,black,Rubber(Sinco) 1
MM1165321
C1021 Battery cover Assy,black,raw material
VDI24#,Ring Logo(Xwoda)
1
MS5128671
C1021 Ring logo Battery,BTR1031,400mAh
Cell,400mAh label,Sunda
1
PE1109441 Ring low cost charger,US,5V350mA,0.8M, Kesun 1
PE2103701 low cost headset,Min USB link,单声道，QZ 1